

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26767/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/06/2010 in LPA No. 1117/2010,17/06/2010 in SCA No. 5650/2009 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRESH POPATLAL PARMAR

Respondent(s)

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 25/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.
Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.
Mr. Giss Antony, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan ,Adv.
Ms. Dhartia P. Malkan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Dabe, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2014.07.30
05:33:42 IST
Reason: